Prototype for Standardized Design and Construction of Community Based Outpatient Clinics

6.0  CBOC Prototype Equipment Layouts

Overview

e equipment lists for the each of the CBOC prototypes
were generated in the VA Space and Equipment Planning
System (SEPS). is system produces the Project Room
Contents Lists (PRCR), or room by room equipment lists,
that represent the most likely set of equipment for each room
type identi ed in the Program For Design (PFD). e lists
have been generated and re ned from a combination of
sources such as the VA Technical Information Library (TIL),
any current applicable VA Design Guides, and the Interim
Design Guide for PACT. Additionally, these equipment lists
and subsequent equipment layouts have been discussed and
reviewed with the VA Steering Group for PACT as well as
receiving input from attending members of the VA CBOC
Prototype meetings and charrettes.

Some of the general exam spaces have been included as
enlarged plans to better understand how they are impacted be
the column grid or component design as well as to review the
layout based on the developing PACT Criteria. e enlarged
plans provided in Section 6.1 include the typical exam room,
women’s health exam room, procedure room and typical
consult room. For all other room layouts refer to the overall
equipment plans that have been provided for the preferred
One-PACT CBOC, Two-PACT CBOC and  ree-PACT
CBOC schemes.

For the One-PACT CBOC refer to Section 6.2, Project
Rooms Contents Report + Layout.

For the Two-PACT CBOC refer to Section 6.3, Project
Rooms Contents Report + Layout.

For the  ree-PACT CBOC refer to Section 6.4, Project
Rooms Contents Report + Layout.
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Prototype for Standardized Design and Construction of Community Based Outpatient Clinics

6.1.1 Typical Rooms Prototype
Exam Room

e Typical Exam Room has been re ned during the course
of this project, following several basic principles. Patient | [ — ~ 1 1
encounter rooms should have two doors whenever possible;
patient privacy is to be maintained; patient encounter rooms | |
are to be arranged as right handed rooms, with the computer |
station to the right as the care provider enters the room; and | |
the room should not be cluttered with equipment deemed
not necessary. 4 |

Figure 6.1 and 6.2 both illustrate a typical exam room. e HI
only di erence is the relationship between sta and patient

doors. Figure 6.1 is the preferred option, with the two doors T %
placed diagonally, and is the base used to develop the other b % @ |

exam rooms and orientation of the universal room. A swing —

=]

door is shown o the patient corridor with a reverse swing for — — —
patient privacy. Additionally the door allows for a handrail
to be installed along the patient corridor. A sliding door
is provided from the sta corridor to maximize clear oor
space and ease of moving carts and equipment into the exam _Figure 61
space. A reverse swinging door is shown as an alternative to Preferred Exam Room
the slider. Refer to the Project Room Contents Report for an Layout
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e typical exam room by room equipment list and the
enlarged equipment plan on the previous page include the
traditional case work. s is illustrated in Figure 6.3 below.

e typical exam room can also be developed utilizing a
prefabricated modular system as illustrated in Figure 6.4.
A prefabricated system is a more exible alternative to

Figure 6.3
Typical Exam Room
Built-in Casework

Figure 6.5
Herman Miller Compass
System

traditional casework. e rail-hung components are modular

and interchangeable, allowing facilities to recon gure their
spaces over time without undergoing extensive and costly
renovations. e images shown below are the Herman Miller
Compass System, Figure 6.5.

Figure 6.4
Typical Exam Room
Rail-hung Componentry

6.4



Prototype for Standardized Design and Construction of Community Based Outpatient Clinics

6.1.2 Typical Rooms Prototype
Women’s Health Room

e Women’s Health Exam Room equipment list and layout
is illustrated below. It is designed to be the same as the typical
exam room with the doors placed diagonally allowing it to

ex as necessary. e required patient toilet rooms are nested
between the two women’s health rooms and occupy the
same foot print as a single exam room. s allows this small
component to easily be placed along the column grid within
any bank of universal rooms.

Refer to the Project Room Contents Report for an itemized
list.
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6.1.3 Typical Rooms Prototype

Procedure Room

e Procedure Room Equipment List and Layout are
illustrated below. Similar to the typical exam room, the
procedure room is designed as a right-handed room with
doors placed diagonally across from each other. It does
include a patient lift which facilitates this space being utilized
as a bariatric exam room. e procedure room can also be
utilized as a women’s health exam room since it includes the

adjacent toilet.

ADA TURNING RADIUS ——

Designed within the modular grid, the procedure room
with attached toilet are the same dimension as two universal
rooms. isallows the room to be located anywhere along the
exam and consult corridors, for maximum exibility.

Refer to the Project Room Contents Report for an itemized
list.

BULLETIN BOARD

PAPER TOWEL
DISPENSER ———————\ ||

SOAP DISPENSER
SPECIALTY CART

UPPER STORAGE
CABINET

SHARPS DISPOSAL —

]
owee \\i"

o

/

\

S

—

OPTIONAL GROMMET 3\

=,

~

/ PROCEDURE |
TLT

73 SF

pR—

-

PASS-THRU FOR TRASH
RECEPTACLE BELOW

GLOVE DISPENSER
PAPER TOWEL i
DISPENSER

SOAP DISPENSER
STAFF

CORRIDOR

OPTIONAL SWING DOOR

CUBICLE CURTAIN
AND TRACK |

COMPUTER WORK

STATION ‘

EXAM STOOL
AUTOMATED SUPPLY ——

STORAGE/ DISPENSING
CELL

VITAL SIGNS MONITOR

ROOM
179 SF

L/

PROCEDURE |

|t SWING UP RAIL

\.: —-—]

HANDRAIL

/

|| {—————— COATHoOK

| ——— GUEST CHAIR

PATIENT
CORRIDOR

BARIATRIC PATIENT LIFT

UTILITY TABLE WITH
DRAWERS

IV STAND
SINGLE PROCEDURE LIGHT

EXAM/ TREATMENT TABLE

PORTABLE EXAM LIGHT

OPTHALMOSCOPE/

OTOSCOPE

LINEN HAMPER/
DISPOSABLE

I
Figure 6.7

Typical Procedure Room
Layout

Department of Veterans A airs
0 ce of Construction & Facilities Management

Final Submittal e May 16, 2014 «CBOC Prototype Equipment Layouts 6.7



This page has been left blank intentionally.

6.8



Prototype for Standardized Design and Construction of Community Based Outpatient Clinics

6.1.5 Typical Rooms Prototype

Consult Room

e Consult Room Equipment List and Layout are illustrated
below. e consult room is designed as a universal room. e
entrance door, sink and computer station are located in the
same location as the right-handed exam room. is allows
for future exibility.

e room equipment supports patient encounters of a
conversational nature. Comfortable chairs are provided for

CONSULT |
125 SF

CONSULT - ALTERNATE WITH
MODULAR MILLWORK

1

CONSULT

ﬂ’ 125 SF

N
1

[ I 22 __ |

CONSULT - TYPICAL WITH MODULAR
MILLWORK

Figure 6.8
Typical Consult Room
and Alternate Layouts

COAT HOOK 4H:4 { Il [

Veterans and family members, and the computer station
rotates, so the provider does not turn his/her back to the
patient while using the computer.  is room can also be
utilized for private sta conversations inappropriate for the
team work area.

Refer to the Project Room Contents Report for an itemized
list.
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6.2  Project Rooms Contents Report + Layout
One-PACT CBOC Prototype

e Project Rooms Contents Report (PRCR) was generated
on 8 April 2014 and is included on the CD-ROM found in
the back of this Final Submittal.

Refer to the following pages for the One-PACT CBOC
Equipment Layout.
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Prototype for Standardized Design and Construction of Community Based Outpatient Clinics

6.3  Project Rooms Contents Report + Layout
Two-PACT CBOC Prototype

e Project Rooms Contents Report (PRCR) was generated
on 8 April 2014 and is included on the CD-ROM found in
the back of this Final Submittal.

Refer to the following pages for the Two-PACT CBOC
Equipment Layout.
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Prototype for Standardized Design and Construction of Community Based Outpatient Clinics

6.4  Project Rooms Contents Report + Layout
Three-PACT CBOC Prototype

e Project Rooms Contents Report (PRCR) was generated
on 8 April 2014 and is included on the CD-ROM found in
the back of this Final Submittal.

Refer to the following pages for the  ree-PACT CBOC
Equipment Layout.
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PATHOLOGY AND LABORATORY MEDICINE (PLM)

Room Code : TLTU1 Room Area: 60

Room Name : Toilet, Unisex Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame 1 c/C

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5090 Disposal, Sanitary Napkin, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5109 Grab Bar, 1-1/4" Dia., SS, 2 Wall, W/C Accessible 1 c/C

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5200 Dispenser, Toilet Tissue, SS, 2-Roll, Surface Mntd 1 c/C

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 Vv/V

P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type 1 c/C

P9050 Toilet, Wall Hung, Siphon Jet 1 c/C

INNOVA | Heaitrcare <



Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PATHOLOGY AND LABORATORY MEDICINE (PLM)

Room Code : LBSS1 Room Area: 100

Room Name : Shipping & Receiving, Minimal Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 2 c/C

A1012 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line 1 c/C

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5106 Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps w/Glove Dispenser 1 V/V

E0573 Workstation, Shipping/Receiving Lab, Minimal 1 V/V

F0230 Chair, Drafting, Rotary 1 V/V

F2540 Shredder, Paper, Security 1 Vv/V

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter 1 V/V

L1502 Centrifuge, Tabletop 1 Vv/V

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 1 V/V

M1830 Printer, Label, Pharmacy 1 V/V

P1965 Eyewash, Eye/Face, Sink Mounted, Hands-free 1 c/C

P2450 Valve, Mixing, Thermostatic 1 c/C

R5135 Freezer, Undercounter, 5 Cubic Feet 1 V/V

R6200 Refrigerator, U/C or F/S, 5 Cu Ft 1 V/V

INNOVA | Heaitrcare <



Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PATHOLOGY AND LABORATORY MEDICINE (PLM)

Room Code : LMCH1 Room Area: 400

Room Name : Clinical Chemistry Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 3 c/C

A1014 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line, With Speaker 1 c/C

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

E0570 Workstation, Chemistry Lab, Minimal 1 V/V

F0230 Chair, Drafting, Rotary 3 V/V

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 3 Vv/V

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter 1 V/V

L1035 Analyzer, Chemistry, Stat 1 Vv/V

L1182 Refractometer 1 V/V

L1502 Centrifuge, Tabletop 2 V/V

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 3 V/V

M1825 Printer, Computer 1 V/V

R6070 Refrigerator/Freezer, Biological,Upright, 18 Cu Ft 1 V/V

‘e
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name : OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PATHOLOGY AND LABORATORY MEDICINE (PLM)
Room Code : SRR0O2 Room Area : 50
Room Name : Storage, Refrigerated Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
R6080 Refrigerator/Freezer, Biological, SS, 2 Door 1 V/V

OO

INNOVA | Heaithcare Solutions



Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PATHOLOGY AND LABORATORY MEDICINE (PLM)

Room Code : TLTU1 Room Area : 60

Room Name : Toilet, Urine Specimen Collection Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A5090 Disposal, Sanitary Napkin, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5109 Grab Bar, 1-1/4" Dia., SS, 2 Wall, W/C Accessible 1 c/C

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5200 Dispenser, Toilet Tissue, SS, 2-Roll, Surface Mntd 1 c/C

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 V/V

L1200 Cabinet, Specimen, Pass Thru, CRS 1 c/C

P9050 Toilet, Wall Hung, Siphon Jet 1 c/C

INNOVA | Heaitrcare <



Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PATHOLOGY AND LABORATORY MEDICINE (PLM)
Room Code : WRCO01 Room Area : 120
Room Name : Waiting Area Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
FO305 Chair, Waiting Room, Single 4 V/V

OO

INNOVA | Heaithcare Solutions



Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : OFA02

Room Name: Office, Consultation Room
JSN JSN Nomenclature

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet

A1015 Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted

E0078 Workstation, L-Shaped w/Peninsula, Free Std, 78x72

FO110 Bookcase, 3 Shelf

F0205 Chair, Side With Arms

F0275 Chair, Swivel, High Back

F0420 Cabinet, Filing, Lateral, Half Height

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor

M1825 Printer, Computer

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :

Qty of Rooms :

Comment

PHARMACY
120
1

‘e

INNOVA | Heaitrcare <



Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PHARMACY

Room Code : OFAO03 Room Area : 80

Room Name: Prescription Receiving Qty of Rooms : 2
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 1 c/C

A1015 Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line 1 c/C

A6105 Counter,Reception Control, Built-In 1 c/C

F0205 Chair, Side With Arms 1 V/V

F0275 Chair, Swivel, High Back 1 V/V

F0420 Cabinet, Filing, Lateral, Half Height 1 V/V

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 V/V

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 1 Vv/V

M1825 Printer, Computer 1 V/V

‘e
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : WRCO01

Room Name: Waiting Area
JSN JSN Nomenclature

A5210 Bracket, Television, Wall Mounted, w/Adjust Arm

A5220 Bracket, Television, Wall Backing

FO305 Chair, Waiting Room, Single

FO740 Table, Occasional, Lamp

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

F2300 Rack, Magazine, Wall Mounted

F2310 Rack, Pamphlet, Wall Mounted

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

MO0506 Television, Flat Screen

Qty

Acq/Ins

c/c
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
c/c
c/c
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :

Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

optional

optional

PHARMACY
205
1

‘e
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PHARMACY

Room Code : PHOD?2 Room Area : 150

Room Name: Dispensing Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 1 c/C

A1015 Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line 1 c/C

A6105 Counter,Reception Control, Built-In 1 c/C

F0280 Chair, Swivel, Low Back 1 V/V

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 V/V

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter 1 V/V

L1200 Cabinet, Specimen, Pass Thru, CRS 1 c/C

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 1 Vv/V

M1840 Printer/Copier/Fax Combination 1 V/V

P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type 1 c/C

R6200 Refrigerator, U/C or F/S, 5 Cu Ft 1 V/V

‘e
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : PHOD1
Room Name : Filling and Assembly

JSN JSN Nomenclature
A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable
A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
A5106 Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps w/Glove Dispenser
E0648 Station, Picking, Pharm, U-Shape, Free Std, 144x72
F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal
F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter
M1830 Printer, Label, Pharmacy
M7280 Dispensing System, Prescription, Robotic
P1960 Eyewash, Counter Top
P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type
R7050 Refrigerator, 25 Cubic Feet

Qty

N N RN

[

Acq/Ins
V/V
c/C
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
c/C
c/C
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

PHARMACY
60
1

‘e
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PHARMACY
Room Code : SRRO1 Room Area : 70
Room Name : Refrigeration Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
R6060 Refrigerator, Biological, SS, 2 Door, 40 Cu Ft 1 V/V
R6100 Freezer, Food, Upright, CRS, 23 CUFT 1 c/C

NS
L™
-,

INNOVA | Heaithcare Solutions



Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PHARMACY
Room Code : PHOD?2 Room Area : 150
Room Name : Storage, Active Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
E0612 Shelf Unit, Pharmacy, Wall Mtd, 88"Hx48"Wx16"D 6 V/V

NS
L™
-,

INNOVA | Heaithcare Solutions



Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PHARMACY
Room Code : SRCS1 Room Area : 150
Room Name : Storage, Medical Supplies Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
M2055 Shelving, Storage, Wire, CRS, w/Adjustable Shelves 4 V/V

NS

INNOVA | Heaithcare Solutions



Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : TLTU1
Room Name: Toilet, Staff

JSN JSN Nomenclature
A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame
A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable
A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
A5090 Disposal, Sanitary Napkin, SS, Surface Mounted
A5109 Grab Bar, 1-1/4" Dia., SS, 2 Wall, W/C Accessible
A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted
A5200 Dispenser, Toilet Tissue, SS, 2-Roll, Surface Mntd
F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal
P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type
P9050 Toilet, Wall Hung, Siphon Jet

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
V/V
c/c
c/c
c/c
c/C
c/c
V/V
c/C
c/C

Functional Area :
Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

PHARMACY
60
1

é e

INNOVA | Heaitrcare <



Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : OFA02
Room Name: NS: Office, Pharmacist
JSN JSN Nomenclature
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet
A1015 Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line
A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted
E0078 Workstation, L-Shaped w/Peninsula, Free Std, 78x72
FO110 Bookcase, 3 Shelf
F0205 Chair, Side With Arms
F0275 Chair, Swivel, High Back
F0420 Cabinet, Filing, Lateral, Half Height
F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal
F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter
M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor
M1825 Printer, Computer

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :

Qty of Rooms :

Comment

PHARMACY
120
1

‘e
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : OFAO03

Room Name : Data Processing Space
JSN JSN Nomenclature

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet

A1015 Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line

E0120 Workstation, Straight, Free Standing, 60" W

F0275 Chair, Swivel, High Back

F0420 Cabinet, Filing, Lateral, Half Height

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor

M1825 Printer, Computer

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

PHARMACY
144
1

‘e
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : PHBS1
Room Name : Drug Receiving, Breakdown and Verification Area

JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acq/Ins
E0978 Cart, Wire, Mobile, 72"H x 48"W x 24"D 2 V/V
FO530 Cart, Trash 1 V/V
F2026 Container, Recycling, Large 1 V/V

Functional Area :

Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

PHARMACY
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype
Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC
Room Code : PHMP2

Room Name: Prepackaging

JSN JSN Nomenclature
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet
A1012 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
A5106 Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps w/Glove Dispenser

E0674 Pharmacy Manuf & Prepack Medium Volume
F0230 Chair, Drafting, Rotary

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor

M1830 Printer, Label, Pharmacy

M7265 Counter, Pill/Tablet, Automated, Counter Mounted

R7050 Refrigerator, 25 Cubic Feet

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
V/V
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

PHARMACY
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : SSS01

Room Name :

JSN
A1010
A1015
A5075
A5080
A5106
F0280
F2000
F3200
M1801
M1840
M7280
P3100
R6060

JSN Nomenclature

Telecommunication Outlet

Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line

Dispenser, Soap, Disposable

Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps w/Glove Dispenser
Chair, Swivel, Low Back

Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor
Printer/Copier/Fax Combination

Dispensing System, Prescription, Robotic
Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type
Refrigerator, Biological, SS, 2 Door, 40 Cu Ft

Qty
1
1

Storage, Controlled Substance / Secured Dispensing

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
V/V
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
c/C
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :

Qty of Rooms :

Comment

PHARMACY
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PHARMACY
Room Code : SRHM1 Room Area: 30
Room Name : Storage, Flammable Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
M2005 Cabinet, Storage, Acid, Floor Standing, Shelves 1 V/V
M2020 Cabinet, Storage, Safety, Built-In, Vented 1 c/C
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION (PMR)
Room Code : DR0OO1 Room Area : 35
Room Name: Dressing Room Qty of Rooms : 1

JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
A1030 Locker, 2 Person, Over/Under 1 V/V
A1080 Mirror, Posture, Wall Mounted 1 c/C
A5025 Bench, Locker Room, Portable 1 V/V
A5109 Grab Bar, 1-1/4" Dia., SS, 2 Wall, W/C Accessible 1 c/C
A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION (PMR)

Room Code : OFA02 Room Area: 125

Room Name : Office Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 2 c/C

A1015 Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line 1 c/C

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 2 c/C

E0078 Workstation, L-Shaped w/Peninsula, Free Std, 78x72 1 V/V

FO110 Bookcase, 3 Shelf 1 V/V

F0205 Chair, Side With Arms 2 V/V

F0275 Chair, Swivel, High Back 1 V/V

F0420 Cabinet, Filing, Lateral, Half Height 1 Vv/V

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 V/V

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter 1 Vv/V

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 1 V/V

M1825 Printer, Computer 1 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION (PMR)

Room Code : TLTU1 Room Area: 60

Room Name : Toilet, Patient Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame 1 c/C

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5090 Disposal, Sanitary Napkin, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5109 Grab Bar, 1-1/4" Dia., SS, 2 Wall, W/C Accessible 1 c/C

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5200 Dispenser, Toilet Tissue, SS, 2-Roll, Surface Mntd 1 c/C

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 Vv/V

P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type 1 c/C

P9050 Toilet, Wall Hung, Siphon Jet 1 c/C
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype
Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC
Room Code : PTEA1

Room Name : Treatment Exercise Area

JSN JSN Nomenclature
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet
A1014 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line, With Speaker
A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame
A1080 Mirror, Posture, Wall Mounted
A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable
A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
A5180 Track, Cubicle, Surface Mounted, With Curtain
E0945 Cart, Computer, Mobile, 36"H x 32"W x 22"D
E0948 Cart, General Storage, Mobile, 42"H x 32"W x 22"D

F0340 Stool, Self Adjusting

FO355 Footstool, Straight

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal
F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter
G0144 Ergometer, Recumbent Stepper
G1007 Ergometer, Stationary, Stair

G1026 Exercise Apparatus, Weight Training, Multi-Station
G1037 Weight Set, Exercise, Dumbbell

G1040 Rack, Dumbbell

G1043 Ergometer, Recumbent Bicycle, Computer Assisted
M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor
M3070 Hamper, Linen, Mobile, w/Lid

M3072 Frame, Infectious Waste Bag w/Lid

M8085 Lift, Patient, Electric, 600 Lb Cap, Bariatric

M8105 Bath, Paraffin, Hand/Foot

M8110 Fluidotherapy Unit, Double Extremity

M8125 Ergometer, Bicycle, Stationary

Qty

I N =

12

RN R R

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
c/c
c/c
V/V
c/C
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area: PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION (PMR)
Room Area : 1000
Qty of Rooms : 1

Comment

Private Treatment Area

Private Treatment Area
Private Treatment Area

Private Treatment Area

Private Treatment Area

Private Treatment Area

Private Treatment Area
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION (PMR)
Room Code : PTEA1 Room Area: 1000
Room Name : Treatment Exercise Area Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
M8133 Ergometer, Upper Body 1 V/V
M8145 Exerciser, Staircase, Convertible 1 V/V
M8200 Ultrasonic Treatment Unit 1 V/V Private Treatment Area
M8210 Cart, Weight, Physical Therapy, w/Weights 1 V/V
M8240 Parallel Bars, Physical Therapy 1 V/V
M8245 Platform, Exercise, w/Mat 1 V/V
M8305 Platform, Exercise, w/Mat, Powered 1 V/V
M8320 Table, Treatment, Hi/Lo 1 Vv/V Private Treatment Area
M8330 Treadmill, Electric 1 V/V
M8335 Exerciser, Continuous Passive Motion (CPM) 1 Vv/V
P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type 1 c/C
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION (PMR)
Room Code : SREO1 Room Area : 400
Room Name: Storage, Equipment Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
M2070 Shelving, Storage, 77hx36wx18d 4 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION (PMR)
Room Code : WRCO01 Room Area : 100
Room Name : Waiting Area Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
FO305 Chair, Waiting Room, Single 2 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: POLICE AND SECURITY
Room Code : XXYYC Room Area : 60
Room Name : Holding Room Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
A5020 Bench, Locker Room, Floor Mounted 1 c/C Bolted to the floor
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype
Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC
Room Code : XXYYC

Room Name: Operations Room

JSN JSN Nomenclature
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet
A1015 Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line
A5120 Window, Observation, One Way
C0045 Frame, Apron, 1 Drawer, 4x36x22
C0046 Frame, Apron, 2 Drawer, 4x48x22

CcoeMO0 Cabinet, U/C/B, 1 PBD, 2 DR, 1 File DR, 30x18x22
CO9F0 Cabinet, U/C/B, 2 Half Drawer, 2 Door, 36" W
C09G0 Cabinet, U/C/B, 1 Shelf, 2 Door, 30x36x22

CG040 Cabinet, W/H, 2 SH, 2 SGDO, Sloping Top, 38x36x13
CGO050 Cabinet, W/H, 2 SH, 2 SGDO, Sloping Top, 38x48x13

CT030 Countertop, High Pressure Laminate
F0280 Chair, Swivel, Low Back

F0425 Cabinet, Filing, Security, Full Height
FO465 Cabinet, Storage, 2 Door, 5 Shelf
F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal
F3050 Whiteboard, Dry Erase

F3105 Safe, F/S, Class 5
F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter
MO0435 Monitor, CCTV, Small, 9" (Color)

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor

M1840 Printer/Copier/Fax Combination

M4125 Radio Communication System

Qty

R W Rk R

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
c/c
c/c
c/c
c/C
c/c
c/C
c/C
c/C
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area: POLICE AND SECURITY
Room Area : 120
Qty of Rooms : 1

Comment

one into Holding Room; one into Clinic

quad CCTV capability
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype
Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : SSS01
Room Name : Secure Storage, Safe
JSN JSN Nomenclature

A1032 Locker, Box, Personal Effects
F3100 Safe, Collection Agent
M2070 Shelving, Storage, 77hx36wx18d

Qty

Functional Area :

Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :
Acg/Ins  Comment
V/V
V/V Gun safe
V/V

POLICE AND SECURITY
40
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: POLICE AND SECURITY
Room Code : LROO1 Room Area : 125
Room Name : Locker Room Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
A1040 Locker, 2 Person, Side by Side, 72x15x18 4 V/V
A5025 Bench, Locker Room, Portable 1 V/V
F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : OFA02

Room Name :

JSN
A1010
A1015
A5145
EO078
FO110
F0205
F0275
F0420
F2000
F3200
M1801
M1825

Office, Dispensing Prosthetic Clerk

JSN Nomenclature

Telecommunication Outlet

Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line

Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted
Workstation, L-Shaped w/Peninsula, Free Std, 78x72
Bookcase, 3 Shelf

Chair, Side With Arms

Chair, Swivel, High Back

Cabinet, Filing, Lateral, Half Height

Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor

Printer, Computer

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :

Qty of Rooms :

Comment

PROSTHETICS AND SENSORY AIDS
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : SRCS1

Room Name :

JSN
A1010
A1012
E0048
F0230
M2055

Pros. Appl. Sto.: Mailing Room

JSN Nomenclature

Telecommunication Outlet

Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line

Workcenter, Computer, Free Standing, 72" W
Chair, Drafting, Rotary

Shelving, Storage, Wire, CRS, w/Adjustable Shelves

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

PROSTHETICS AND SENSORY AIDS
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : SRCS1
Room Name: Pros. Appl. Sto.: Storage Room
JSN JSN Nomenclature

M2055 Shelving, Storage, Wire, CRS, w/Adjustable Shelves

Qty
8

Functional Area :

Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Acg/Ins  Comment

V/V

PROSTHETICS AND SENSORY AIDS
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : RECP1

Room Name :

JSN
A1010
A1015
A6105
F0275
F0420
F2000
F2540
F3200
M1801
M1840

Reception and Waiting Area

JSN Nomenclature

Telecommunication Outlet

Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line
Counter,Reception Control, Built-In

Chair, Swivel, High Back

Cabinet, Filing, Lateral, Half Height

Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

Shredder, Paper, Security

Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor

Printer/Copier/Fax Combination

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

PROSTHETICS AND SENSORY AIDS
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Code : OPPF5 Room Area: 240

Room Name : FA2: Exercise Room Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 2 c/C

A1012 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line 1 c/C

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5106 Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps w/Glove Dispenser 1 V/V

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5180 Track, Cubicle, Surface Mounted, With Curtain 10 c/C

C02Q0 Cabinet, Sink, U/C/B, 1 Door, 36x24x22 1 c/C

C03J0 Cabinet, U/C/B, 8 Half Drawers, 36x30x22 1 c/C

CO4E0 Cabinet, U/C/B, 1 Shelf, 1 Drawer, 2 DO, 36x36x22 1 c/C

CE030 Cabinet, W/H, 2 SH, 2 GDO, Sloping Top, 38x30x13 1 c/C

CS150 Sink, SS, Single Compartment, 10x19x16 ID 1 c/C

CT030 Countertop, High Pressure Laminate 8 c/C

E0210 Worksurface, w/Overhead Cab, Wall Mtd, 48" W 1 V/V

E0954 Cart, Emergency, Mobile, 66"H x 52"W x 22"D 1 V/V

F0205 Chair, Side With Arms 1 V/V

F0210 Chair, Side, Without Arms 1 V/V

F0275 Chair, Swivel, High Back 1 V/V

FO340 Stool, Self Adjusting 1 V/V

FO355 Footstool, Straight 1 V/V

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 V/V

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter 1 V/V

M1100 Resuscitator, Bag-Mask, Hand Operated 1 V/V

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 1 V/V

M3072 Frame, Infectious Waste Bag w/Lid 1 V/V

M7660 Defibrillator/Monitor/Recorder, Portable 1 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI
Room Code : OPPF5 Room Area : 240
Room Name : FA2: Exercise Room Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
M8185 System, Stress Exercise, w/Treadmill 1 V/V
X2105 Scanner, Ultrasound, Cardiac (Echo) 1 V/V

OO
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : EXPA1
Room Name : FA2: Exam Room

JSN JSN Nomenclature
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet
A1012 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line
A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable
A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
A5107 Dispenser, Glove,Surgical/Examination, Wall Mntd
A5108 Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps
A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted
A5180 Track, Cubicle, Surface Mounted, With Curtain
CD040 Cabinet, W/H, 2 Shelf, 2 DO, Sloping Top, 38x36x13
CS010 Sink, SS, Single Compartment, 7.5x12x12 ID
CT030 Countertop, High Pressure Laminate
E0948 Cart, General Storage, Mobile, 42"H x 32"W x 22"D
F0205 Chair, Side With Arms
F0340 Stool, Self Adjusting
F2010 Basket, Wastepaper, Step-On
F2310 Rack, Pamphlet, Wall Mounted
F3025 Board, Bulletin, Wood Framed
F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter
M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor
M1802 Work Station, Computer,Retractable, Wall Mounted
M3072 Frame, Infectious Waste Bag w/Lid
M4100 Sphygmomanometer, Aneroid, Wall Mounted
M4116 Monitor, Vital Signs
M4200 Otoscope/Ophthalmoscope, Wall Mounted
M7401 Light, Exam, Mobile, Spotlight, Mobile Stand
M9025 Table, Examination/Treatment, With Cabinet

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
V/V
c/c
V/V
V/V
c/c
c/C
c/C
c/C
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
c/c
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Area : 125
Qty of Rooms : 5

Comment

optional

wall mounted preferred; data jack access
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Code : EXPO1 Room Area: 125

Room Name: FA2: Podiatry Exam Room Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 1 c/C

A1012 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line 1 c/C

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5107 Dispenser, Glove,Surgical/Examination, Wall Mntd 1 V/V

A5108 Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps 1 V/V

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 2 c/C

A5180 Track, Cubicle, Surface Mounted, With Curtain 12 c/C

CD040 Cabinet, W/H, 2 Shelf, 2 DO, Sloping Top, 38x36x13 1 c/C

CS010 Sink, SS, Single Compartment, 7.5x12x12 ID 1 c/C

CT030 Countertop, High Pressure Laminate 3 c/C

E0948 Cart, General Storage, Mobile, 42"H x 32"W x 22"D 1 V/V

F0205 Chair, Side With Arms 1 V/V

F0340 Stool, Self Adjusting 1 V/V

F2010 Basket, Wastepaper, Step-On 1 V/V

F2310 Rack, Pamphlet, Wall Mounted 1 c/C optional

F3025 Board, Bulletin, Wood Framed 1 c/C

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter 1 V/V

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 1 V/V

M1802 Work Station, Computer,Retractable, Wall Mounted 1 V/V

M3072 Frame, Infectious Waste Bag w/Lid 1 V/V

M4100 Sphygmomanometer, Aneroid, Wall Mounted 1 V/V

M4116 Monitor, Vital Signs 1 V/V wall mounted preferred; data jack access

M4200 Otoscope/Ophthalmoscope, Wall Mounted 1 V/V

M4920 Chair, Exam/Treatment, Podiatry, w/Motor 1 V/V

M7401 Light, Exam, Mobile, Spotlight, Mobile Stand 1 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Code : OPCR1 Room Area: 180

Room Name : FA2: Cast Room Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 1 c/C

A1012 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line 1 c/C

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5106 Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps w/Glove Dispenser 1 V/V

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5180 Track, Cubicle, Surface Mounted, With Curtain 12 c/C

CO4E0 Cabinet, U/C/B, 1 Shelf, 1 Drawer, 2 DO, 36x36x22 1 c/C

CO5PO Cabinet, Sink, U/C/B, 2 Door, 36x48x22 1 c/C

CE090 Cabinet, W/H, 2 SH, 2 GDO, Sloping Top, 41x36x16 1 c/C

CS180 Sink, SS, Single Compartment, 12x22x16 ID 1 c/C

CT030 Countertop, High Pressure Laminate 7 c/C

E0903 Locker, Supply, w/Shelves, Wall Mtd, 23"W x 20"D 1 V/V

E0906 Locker, Supply, General, Wall Mtd, 23"W x 20"D 1 V/V

E0915 Locker, Supply, Medication, Wall Mtd, 23"W x 20"D 1 V/V

E0942 Cart, Cast, Mobile, 36"H x 46"W x 22"D 1 V/V

E0945 Cart, Computer, Mobile, 36"H x 32"W x 22"D 1 V/V

E1500 Rail, MOD, W/MNTD, HX144XD 1 V/V

F0230 Chair, Drafting, Rotary 1 V/V

FO340 Stool, Self Adjusting 1 V/V

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 V/V

F2020 Can, Trash, 44 Gallon 1 V/V

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter 1 V/V

MO0750 Flowmeter, Air, Connect w/50 PSISupply 1 V/V

MO0755 Flowmeter, Oxygen, Low Flow 1 V/V

MO0765 Regulator, Vacuum 1 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Code : OPCR1 Room Area: 180

Room Name : FA2: Cast Room Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

M1620 Holder, Chart, Patient, Wall or Door Mounted 1 c/C

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 1 V/V

M1802 Work Station, Computer,Retractable, Wall Mounted 1 V/V

M3070 Hamper, Linen, Mobile, w/Lid 1 V/V

M3072 Frame, Infectious Waste Bag w/Lid 1 V/V

M4255 Stand, IV, Adjustable 1 V/V

M4835 Cutter, Cast, w/Vacuum 1 V/V

M7420 Light, Exam, Mobile 1 Vv/V

M8810 Stand, Mayo 1 V/V

M9055 Table, Exam, Orthopedic 1 Vv/V

P7650 Trap, Plaster, Small 1 c/C

X4112 Console, PACS, Remote View, 1k X 1k, 2 Monitors 1 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI
Room Code : TRPR1 Room Area: 180
Room Name : FA2: Procedure Room Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 2 c/C
A1011 Telephone, Desk, 1 Line 1 c/C
A1132 Rail, Accessory Mounting, Length As Required 1 V/V
A1200 Lift System, Overhead, Patient Room 1 c/C lift system should extend into attached toilet
A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V
A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C
A5107 Dispenser, Glove,Surgical/Examination, Wall Mntd 1 V/V PPE station - 3 boxes of gloves and face masks
A5108 Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps 1 Vv/V
A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C
A5180 Track, Cubicle, Surface Mounted, With Curtain 14 c/C
CD040 Cabinet, W/H, 2 Shelf, 2 DO, Sloping Top, 38x36x13 1 c/C
CS010 Sink, SS, Single Compartment, 7.5x12x12 ID 1 c/C
CT030 Countertop, High Pressure Laminate 3 c/C
E0915 Locker, Supply, Medication, Wall Mtd, 23"W x 20"D 1 V/V
E0948 Cart, General Storage, Mobile, 42"H x 32"W x 22"D 1 V/V
F0205 Chair, Side With Arms 1 V/V
F0340 Stool, Self Adjusting 1 V/V
F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 V/V
F3010 Board, Bulletin, 48 x 48 1 c/C
F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter 1 V/V
MO0750 Flowmeter, Air, Connect w/50 PSISupply 1 V/V
MO0755 Flowmeter, Oxygen, Low Flow 1 V/V
MO0765 Regulator, Vacuum 1 V/V
M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 1 V/V
M1802 Work Station, Computer,Retractable, Wall Mounted 1 V/V
M3070 Hamper, Linen, Mobile, w/Lid 1 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Code : TRPR1 Room Area : 180

Room Name : FA2: Procedure Room Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

M3072 Frame, Infectious Waste Bag w/Lid 1 V/V

M4100 Sphygmomanometer, Aneroid, Wall Mounted 1 V/V

M4116 Monitor, Vital Signs 1 V/V

M4200 Otoscope/Ophthalmoscope, Wall Mounted 1 V/V

M4255 Stand, IV, Adjustable 1 V/V

M4655 Stretcher, Mobile, CRS, 9 Position 1 V/V

M7401 Light, Exam, Mobile, Spotlight, Mobile Stand 1 V/V

M7405 Light, Exam, Ceiling Mounted 1 c/C

M7710 Electrocardiograph, 12 Lead, Portable 1 V/V

M8810 Stand, Mayo 1 Vv/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Code : WRTM1 Room Area : 240

Room Name : FA4: Team Room Qty of Rooms : 2
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 4 c/C

A1015 Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line 2 c/C

F0275 Chair, Swivel, High Back 4 V/V

F0420 Cabinet, Filing, Lateral, Half Height 2 V/V

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 4 V/V

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 4 V/V

M1840 Printer/Copier/Fax Combination 1 V/V

uo075 Workstation, L-Shaped, Freestanding, 60x54 4 Vv/V

‘e

INNOVA | Heaitrcare <



Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Code : WRTM2 Room Area: 125

Room Name : FA2: Tele-Health Room Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 1 c/C

A1012 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line 1 c/C

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5107 Dispenser, Glove,Surgical/Examination, Wall Mntd 1 V/V

A5108 Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps 1 V/V

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 2 c/C

A5180 Track, Cubicle, Surface Mounted, With Curtain 12 c/C

CD040 Cabinet, W/H, 2 Shelf, 2 DO, Sloping Top, 38x36x13 1 c/C

CS010 Sink, SS, Single Compartment, 7.5x12x12 ID 1 c/C

CT030 Countertop, High Pressure Laminate 3 c/C

E0948 Cart, General Storage, Mobile, 42"H x 32"W x 22"D 1 V/V

F0205 Chair, Side With Arms 1 V/V

F0340 Stool, Self Adjusting 1 V/V

F2010 Basket, Wastepaper, Step-On 1 V/V

F2310 Rack, Pamphlet, Wall Mounted 1 c/C optional

F3025 Board, Bulletin, Wood Framed 1 c/C

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter 1 V/V

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 1 V/V

M1802 Work Station, Computer,Retractable, Wall Mounted 1 V/V

M3072 Frame, Infectious Waste Bag w/Lid 1 V/V

M4100 Sphygmomanometer, Aneroid, Wall Mounted 1 V/V

M4200 Otoscope/Ophthalmoscope, Wall Mounted 1 V/V

M7401 Light, Exam, Mobile, Spotlight, Mobile Stand 1 V/V

M9025 Table, Examination/Treatment, With Cabinet 1 V/V

u0oo019 Telemedicine Cart 1 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI
Room Code : RECP4 Room Area : 30
Room Name : FA1: Kiosk, Patient Check-In Qty of Rooms : 2
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 1 c/C
E0945 Cart, Computer, Mobile, 36"H x 32"W x 22"D 1 V/V Placeholder for Kiosk
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INNOVA | Heaithcare Solutions



Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI
Room Code : CLsc1 Room Area : 30
Room Name : FA1: Workstation, Patient Education Qty of Rooms : 1

JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 1 c/C
A1012 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line 1 c/C
E0042 Workcenter, Computer, Free Standing, 48" W 1 V/V
F0280 Chair, Swivel, Low Back 1 V/V
F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 V/V
M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 1 V/V

NS
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Code : RECP1 Room Area: 120

Room Name: FA1l: Reception Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 4 c/C

A1015 Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line 2 c/C

A6105 Counter,Reception Control, Built-In 1 c/C

F0275 Chair, Swivel, High Back 2 V/V

F0420 Cabinet, Filing, Lateral, Half Height 3 V/V

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 2 V/V

F2540 Shredder, Paper, Security 1 V/V

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter 1 Vv/V

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 2 V/V

M1840 Printer/Copier/Fax Combination 1 Vv/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Code : TLTU1 Room Area: 75

Room Name : FA1l: Toilet, General Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame 1 c/C

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5090 Disposal, Sanitary Napkin, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5109 Grab Bar, 1-1/4" Dia., SS, 2 Wall, W/C Accessible 1 c/C

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5200 Dispenser, Toilet Tissue, SS, 2-Roll, Surface Mntd 1 c/C

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 Vv/V

P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type 1 c/C

P9050 Toilet, Wall Hung, Siphon Jet 1 c/C
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Code : WRCO01 Room Area : 270

Room Name: FA1l: Waiting Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A5210 Bracket, Television, Wall Mounted, w/Adjust Arm 1 c/C

A5220 Bracket, Television, Wall Backing 1 c/C

FO305 Chair, Waiting Room, Single 12 V/V

FO740 Table, Occasional, Lamp 1 V/V

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 V/V

F2300 Rack, Magazine, Wall Mounted 1 c/C optional

F2310 Rack, Pamphlet, Wall Mounted 1 c/C optional

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter 1 Vv/V

MO0506 Television, Flat Screen 1 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI
Room Code : PEHW1 Room Area : 40
Room Name : FA2: Height/Weight Station Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
M4040 Scale, Weighing, 300 Pound Capacity 1 V/V

OO
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Code : TLTU1 Room Area: 75

Room Name : FA2: Patient Toilet Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame 1 c/C

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5090 Disposal, Sanitary Napkin, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5109 Grab Bar, 1-1/4" Dia., SS, 2 Wall, W/C Accessible 1 c/C

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5200 Dispenser, Toilet Tissue, SS, 2-Roll, Surface Mntd 1 c/C

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 Vv/V

P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type 1 c/C

P9050 Toilet, Wall Hung, Siphon Jet 1 c/C
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI
Room Code : RCAO02 Room Area : 20
Room Name : FA3: Alcove, Medication Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 1 c/C
M3150 Distribution System, Medication,Automatic 1 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI
Room Code : SREO1 Room Area : 120
Room Name: FA3: Storage, Medical Equipment Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 2 c/C
M2070 Shelving, Storage, 77hx36wx18d 4 V/V
M4116 Monitor, Vital Signs 2 V/V

OO
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI
Room Code : uccL1 Room Area : 60
Room Name : FA3: Utility Room, Clean Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 1 c/C
E0903 Locker, Supply, w/Shelves, Wall Mtd, 23"W x 20"D 2 V/V
E0906 Locker, Supply, General, Wall Mtd, 23"W x 20"D 2 V/V
E0912 Locker, Supply, Med Surg, Wall Mtd 2 V/V
F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 V/V
P8710 Utility Center, Plumbing Connection 1 c/C
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Code : TLTU1 Room Area: 60

Room Name: FA4: Toilet, Clinical Staff Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame 1 c/C

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5090 Disposal, Sanitary Napkin, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5109 Grab Bar, 1-1/4" Dia., SS, 2 Wall, W/C Accessible 1 c/C

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5200 Dispenser, Toilet Tissue, SS, 2-Roll, Surface Mntd 1 c/C

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 Vv/V

P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type 1 c/C

P9050 Toilet, Wall Hung, Siphon Jet 1 c/C
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

Room Code : TLTB1 Room Area: 75

Room Name : FA2: Toilet, Procedure Room Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame 1 c/C

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5090 Disposal, Sanitary Napkin, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5109 Grab Bar, 1-1/4" Dia., SS, 2 Wall, W/C Accessible 1 c/C

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5200 Dispenser, Toilet Tissue, SS, 2-Roll, Surface Mntd 1 c/C

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 Vv/V

P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type 1 c/C

P9050 Toilet, Wall Hung, Siphon Jet 1 c/C
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : OFDC2

Room Name :

JSN
A1010
A1015
A5075
A5080
A5145
CD040
Cs010
CT030
F0205
F0340
FO740
F2000
F3200
M1801
M1802

FA2: Consult Room

JSN Nomenclature

Telecommunication Outlet

Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line

Dispenser, Soap, Disposable

Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted
Cabinet, W/H, 2 Shelf, 2 DO, Sloping Top, 38x36x13
Sink, SS, Single Compartment, 7.5x12x12 ID
Countertop, High Pressure Laminate

Chair, Side With Arms

Stool, Self Adjusting

Table, Occasional, Lamp

Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor

Work Station, Computer,Retractable, Wall Mounted

Qty

R, W W Rk R

[

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
V/V
c/c
c/c
c/C
c/c
c/C
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

MULTI-SPECIALTY CARE / ANCILLARY DIAGNOSTIC SERVI

125
1
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype
Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC
Room Code : Xvco1l

Room Name: Multi-Purpose/Viewing

JSN JSN Nomenclature
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet
A1011 Telephone, Desk, 1 Line
A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted

E0045 Workcenter, Computer, Free Standing, 60" W
F0275 Chair, Swivel, High Back

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

F2455 Transcription Unit, Standalone

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor
M1840 Printer/Copier/Fax Combination
X4122 Console, PACS, Remote View, 2k X 2k, 2 Monitors

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

RADIOLOGY
125
1
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : XDRO1

Room Name : General Purpose Radiology Room

JSN JSN Nomenclature
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet
A1012 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line
A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame
A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable
A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
A5106 Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps w/Glove Dispenser
A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted
E0948 Cart, General Storage, Mobile, 42"H x 32"W x 22"D

F0205 Chair, Side With Arms

F0340 Stool, Self Adjusting

FO355 Footstool, Straight

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal
F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

M3070 Hamper, Linen, Mobile, w/Lid
M4255 Stand, IV, Adjustable

P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type
X1405 Stand, Bucky, Vertical, Tilt, Automatic
X3150 Rack, Apron/Gloves, Wall Mounted

X5900 Radiographic Unit, 80 kW, Non-Tilt Table

Qty
1
1

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
c/c
V/V
c/c
V/V
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
c/c
V/V
c/c
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

RADIOLOGY
300
1
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : DR0OO1
Room Name : Dressing Room
JSN JSN Nomenclature
A1030 Locker, 2 Person, Over/Under
A1080 Mirror, Posture, Wall Mounted
A5025 Bench, Locker Room, Portable
A5109 Grab Bar, 1-1/4" Dia., SS, 2 Wall, W/C Accessible
A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted

Qty

Functional Area :

Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Acg/Ins  Comment
V/V
c/C
V/V
c/C
c/C

RADIOLOGY
50
4
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : OFDR1
Room Name: Office, Staff Radiologist
JSN JSN Nomenclature
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet
A1015 Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line
A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted
E0078 Workstation, L-Shaped w/Peninsula, Free Std, 78x72
FO110 Bookcase, 3 Shelf
F0205 Chair, Side With Arms
F0275 Chair, Swivel, High Back
F0420 Cabinet, Filing, Lateral, Half Height
F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal
F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter
M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor
M1825 Printer, Computer

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :

Qty of Rooms :

Comment

RADIOLOGY
125
1
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : WRCO01

Room Name: Main Waiting Area
JSN JSN Nomenclature

A5210 Bracket, Television, Wall Mounted, w/Adjust Arm

A5220 Bracket, Television, Wall Backing

FO305 Chair, Waiting Room, Single

FO740 Table, Occasional, Lamp

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

F2300 Rack, Magazine, Wall Mounted

F2310 Rack, Pamphlet, Wall Mounted

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

MO0506 Television, Flat Screen

Qty

Acq/Ins

c/c
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
c/c
c/c
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :

Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

optional

optional

RADIOLOGY
120
1
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: RADIOLOGY

Room Code : OFDR1 Room Area : 125

Room Name: Shared Office, Tech Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 2 c/C

A1015 Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line 1 c/C

E0120 Workstation, Straight, Free Standing, 60" W 2 V/V

F0275 Chair, Swivel, High Back 2 V/V

F0420 Cabinet, Filing, Lateral, Half Height 1 V/V

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 2 V/V

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 2 V/V

M1840 Printer/Copier/Fax Combination 1 Vv/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: RADIOLOGY

Room Code : XDRF1 Room Area: 320

Room Name : Radiographic / Fluoroscopic (R/F) Room Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 1 c/C

A1012 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line 1 c/C

A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame 1 c/C

A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 V/V

A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

A5106 Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps w/Glove Dispenser 1 V/V

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 1 c/C

CD040 Cabinet, W/H, 2 Shelf, 2 DO, Sloping Top, 38x36x13 2 c/C Just outside entrance

CS010 Sink, SS, Single Compartment, 7.5x12x12 ID 1 c/C Just outside entrance

CT030 Countertop, High Pressure Laminate 6 c/C Just outside entrance

E0948 Cart, General Storage, Mobile, 42"H x 32"W x 22"D 1 V/V

F0205 Chair, Side With Arms 1 V/V

F0340 Stool, Self Adjusting 1 V/V

FO355 Footstool, Straight 1 V/V

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 1 V/V

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter 1 V/V

M3070 Hamper, Linen, Mobile, w/Lid 1 V/V

M4255 Stand, IV, Adjustable 1 V/V

P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type 1 c/C

X1405 Stand, Bucky, Vertical, Tilt, Automatic 1 V/V

X3150 Rack, Apron/Gloves, Wall Mounted 1 c/C

X6185 Rad/Fluoro Unit, Remote, 80 kW, 90/90 Table 1 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype
Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC
Room Code : XDMO01

Room Name: Mammography Room

JSN JSN Nomenclature
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet
A1012 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line
A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame
A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable
A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
A5107 Dispenser, Glove,Surgical/Examination, Wall Mntd
A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted
A5180 Track, Cubicle, Surface Mounted, With Curtain

E0930 Locker, Supply, 6 Drawers, Mobile, 29"W x 20"D
F0205 Chair, Side With Arms

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type

X3150 Rack, Apron/Gloves, Wall Mounted

X5430 Radiographic Unit, Mammography, Digital

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
c/c
V/V
c/c
V/V
c/c
c/C
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
c/c
c/C
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

RADIOLOGY
180
1
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : TLTU1

Room Name :

JSN
A1066
A5075
A5080
A5090
A5109
A5145
A5200
F2000
P3100
P9050

Ultrasound Toilet

JSN Nomenclature

Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame

Dispenser, Soap, Disposable

Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
Disposal, Sanitary Napkin, SS, Surface Mounted
Grab Bar, 1-1/4" Dia., SS, 2 Wall, W/C Accessible
Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted
Dispenser, Toilet Tissue, SS, 2-Roll, Surface Mntd
Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type

Toilet, Wall Hung, Siphon Jet

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
V/V
c/c
c/c
c/c
c/C
c/c
V/V
c/C
c/C

Functional Area :
Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

RADIOLOGY
60
1

é e
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : XDUS1
Room Name : Ultrasound Room

JSN JSN Nomenclature
A1010 Telecommunication Outlet
A1012 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line
A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame
A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable
A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
A5106 Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps w/Glove Dispenser
A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted
A5180 Track, Cubicle, Surface Mounted, With Curtain
CO3F0 Cabinet, U/C/B, 1 Shelf, 2 Half DR, 2 DO, 36x30x22
C03P0O Cabinet, Sink, U/C/B, 2 Door, 30" W
CEO030 Cabinet, W/H, 2 SH, 2 GDO, Sloping Top, 38x30x13
CS150 Sink, SS, Single Compartment, 10x19x16 ID
CT030 Countertop, High Pressure Laminate
E0930 Locker, Supply, 6 Drawers, Mobile, 29"W x 20"D
E0945 Cart, Computer, Mobile, 36"H x 32"W x 22"D
F0205 Chair, Side With Arms
F0340 Stool, Self Adjusting
FO355 Footstool, Straight
F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal
F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter
MO0755 Flowmeter, Oxygen, Low Flow
MO0765 Regulator, Vacuum
M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor
M3072 Frame, Infectious Waste Bag w/Lid
M4255 Stand, IV, Adjustable
M4266 Pump, Volumetric, Infusion, Multiple Line

Qty

(SN G B

[

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
c/c
V/V
c/c
V/V
c/c
c/C
c/C
c/C
c/c
c/C
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :

Qty of Rooms :

Comment

RADIOLOGY
180
1
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype
Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : XDUS1
Room Name : Ultrasound Room
JSN JSN Nomenclature

M4655 Stretcher, Mobile, CRS, 9 Position
M8810 Stand, Mayo

X2100 Scanner, Ultrasound, General Purpose

Qty

Functional Area :

Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :
Acg/Ins  Comment
V/V
V/V
V/V

RADIOLOGY
180
1
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : XDBD1

Room Name: Diagnostic Bone Densitometer
JSN JSN Nomenclature

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet

A1012 Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line

A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted

F0205 Chair, Side With Arms

F0280 Chair, Swivel, Low Back

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor

M1802 Work Station, Computer,Retractable, Wall Mounted

X2120 Scanner, Bone Density, Full Body

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
c/C
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :
Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

RADIOLOGY
125
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : TLTU1
Room Name : R/F Toilet

JSN JSN Nomenclature
A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame
A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable
A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
A5090 Disposal, Sanitary Napkin, SS, Surface Mounted
A5109 Grab Bar, 1-1/4" Dia., SS, 2 Wall, W/C Accessible
A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted
A5200 Dispenser, Toilet Tissue, SS, 2-Roll, Surface Mntd
F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal
P3100 Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type
P9050 Toilet, Wall Hung, Siphon Jet

Qty

Acq/Ins
c/C
V/V
c/c
c/c
c/c
c/C
c/c
V/V
c/C
c/C

Functional Area :
Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

RADIOLOGY
60
1
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC

Room Code : WRCO01

Room Name : Sub-Waiting Area
JSN JSN Nomenclature

A5210 Bracket, Television, Wall Mounted, w/Adjust Arm

A5220 Bracket, Television, Wall Backing

FO305 Chair, Waiting Room, Single

FO740 Table, Occasional, Lamp

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal

F2300 Rack, Magazine, Wall Mounted

F2310 Rack, Pamphlet, Wall Mounted

F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

MO0506 Television, Flat Screen

Qty

Acq/Ins

c/c
c/c
V/V
V/V
V/V
c/c
c/c
V/V
V/V

Functional Area :

Room Area :
Qty of Rooms :

Comment

optional

optional

RADIOLOGY
120
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: RADIOLOGY
Room Code : WRCO01 Room Area : 230
Room Name: Waiting Area, Diagnostic Rooms Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
FO305 Chair, Waiting Room, Single 4 V/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: BUSINESS SERVICES

Room Code : WRTM1 Room Area : 240

Room Name : Business Services Office Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment

A1010 Telecommunication Outlet 4 c/C

A1015 Telephone, Desk, Multiple Line 2 c/C

F0275 Chair, Swivel, High Back 4 V/V

F0420 Cabinet, Filing, Lateral, Half Height 2 V/V

F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal 4 V/V

M1801 Computer, Microprocessing, w/Flat Panel Monitor 4 V/V

M1840 Printer/Copier/Fax Combination 1 V/V

uo075 Workstation, L-Shaped, Freestanding, 60x54 4 Vv/V
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Project: VA CBOC Three PACT Prototype

Department Name: OUTPATIENT CLINIC Functional Area: BUSINESS SERVICES
Room Code : WRCO01 Room Area : 200
Room Name : Waiting Area Qty of Rooms : 1
JSN JSN Nomenclature Qty Acg/Ins  Comment
FO305 Chair, Waiting Room, Single 4 V/V
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